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Haines School Priorities
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Social Emotional Supports and Positive Discipline
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English Learners Supports and Services
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Tech MakerSpace
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Who’s new to Haines
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2nd Grade 24E4R- Ms. Jeannine Woods
5th Grade 54F4J - Ms. Alicia Torres

Learning Behavior Specialist 5554Z¢ 5- Mr. Timothy Lambert
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Increased student engagement activities. 3 f][1E24=

Six Traits of Writing EAERY R E

Teacher professional development based on the needs of the school
along with district demands.
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Student Centered LearningZ2244 0

Environment L HEZEIRIE

Accountability between parents and students.

FEMEBENHE
Stars of the Week/Month - recognize ALL students
weekly and take pictures monthly

BE—E - F-HEREREEEE
Quarterly Principal’s Scholars Celebration
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Interpersonal Effectiveness AR BE

Responds to all stakeholders concern's. B fEFRA A AR

Communicate frequently needs, concerns and other matters related to
the school in a timely manner through various modalities.
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Surveys from teachers and students to inform school-wide initiatives.
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Monthly communication with families.&=F—{f H F15¢ iE #28
Open Door Policy-F# LR
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’16-17 Reading and Math Attainment in NWEA

2016-2017 NWEA L ERS SE I EEL 5 45

Grade LevelfF&k ReadingREi:g

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

82%

88%

83%

92%

88%

96%

96%
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88%

93%

96%

98%

99%

99%

(=

®




’16-17 Reading and Math Growth in NWEA
2016-2017 NWEAZRE R B EEN R IE

Grade LevelfF&k ReadingREi:g

3rd 99% 99%
4th 73% 67%
S5th 96% 83%
6th 93% 93%
7th 98% 99%
8th 89% 96%

3rd 99% 99%
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Other School Success MetricsERE M L INEITE

DIBELS Proficiency Levels
Proficient and Above Proficient
DIBELSE &R /K- T 2ZEFIDL |

TRC Proficiency Levels-
Proficient and Above Proficient
TRCHE & /KM T ZFFIPL
BOY | MOY EOY
Kdg 26%0: 531 62%
dst 74%0 60% 71%
2nd Lo e o WA 68%
Total # 187 193 203
of
Students
589655V 67%
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Kdg 66%o 65% | 76%
st 54% (3 0w P80
2nd 75% 48% | 60%
Total # of | 96 94 95
Students

63% OSSR
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Other School Success MetricsERE M L INEITE

mClass Proficiency Level

Benchmark
BOY | MOY EENE
Kdg ZIHMEE] 18% 47% 79%
B Rl 63% | 61% 78%
e = XA 67% | 74% 82%
Total # of Students 1o 192 194
50% 61% 80%
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Technology I Chromebooks/Tablets- Kdg. - 2nd
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Teacher Wish items ZZETFTEERYY)
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Haines Mission and Vision

C provide a safe learning environment fg{it—{[fZ AV EEEIREE

C offer a rigorous, instructional program with a focus on literacy, critical thinking and
improvement et | —{BEE%GE - FEETE] > EREOCE - [EhE RN IUE
prepare students for college and career goals THFFI-E24 B REAHE H A

offer experiential educational experiences that are accessible to ALL students
AN EGEITAEAE

ensure character, social and emotional development of the whole child

HERIZT AL (EXHIFEEE

foster 21st century global learning skills Jjfi{ 721 40 £ EREEE R iy

celebrate diversity B Jiti 2o 1% (b

sustain a literacy, math and science rich curriculum ZFFSCE2 » SESRIRIELR I R R
utilize emerging technologies and innovative practices = RS A, T R

yield various resources to provide students with additional learning opportunities and
services in and outside of the traditional school setting.
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I.ocal School Council R &

Chairperson £ JF - Nicole Lee Z2E#E (parentZ; =)

Vice Chairpersongl[fZ = - Ashley Robinson (parentZ £)

SecretaryFAE - Yi Li Ruan[yt B EE (teacher ZZE)
ParentsZZ £ - Su Jung Cheng Bf&x %Y, Amanda Fong, John Wiley,

Community Repsttl@ft®-June Coutred and Paul

Staff itk & - Ding Liang 223l and Patricia Ware
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Instructional Leadership Team

HEBEH

Catherine Amy Moy Davis, Scott Scherquist, Yolanda
Talley, May Cheung, Kelly Hawkins Smith,
Christopher Hennessy, Ricky Tang, Dawn Day, Wendy
Liu, Takila Savage, Cristina Sicora, Angela Twillie
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